
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

90 
26 
87 

201 
92 
75 
58 
14 
82 
20 

311 
64 

114 
67 
12 

2 
231 

68 
66 
28 

109 
122 

25 
222 

27 
19 
51 

728 
76 

233 
9 

96 
47 
32 

702 
83 
44 

Name 

PASETTO Davide 
GHARBI James 
TUNNERA Stefano 
BERNABEI Marco 
RAMPONI Roberto 
CANTALUPO Francesco 
BÄCHLI Claudio 
PAVOUX Sebastien 
TEDESCO Giovanni 
SMAIC Danijel 
LARRIVE Franck 
RETTMEYER Franck 
CONTE Michele 
PORRO Arnaldo 
VENTRE Mauro 
CICOLANI Piergiorgio 
ALEANDRI David 
BACKOVIC Slobodan 
POGACNIK Rok 
STAGNI Francesco 
CONTESTABILE Michele 
DELL'ORTO Vittorio 
BIANCHI Gianluca 
BASSINO Gianluca 
BIANCHI Luciano 
DUPUY Jean Claude 
BIANCONI Giovanni 
MELEMENIS Michael 
BUTERIN Zoran 
MARCHIONNI Lino 
CAMPRUBI Laurent 
SANTARELLI Giuseppe 
NOEL Christophe 
BERJOU Jean 
FARINELLI Achille 
PALLIZZI Walter 
KOTVIKA Emil 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:51.518 
1:52.811 
1:53.036 
1:53.204 
1:54.347 
1:54.448 
1:54.621 
1:55.152 
1:56.100 
1:56.612 
1:57.016 
1:57.049 
1:57.328 
1:57.493 
1:57.821 
1:57.821 
1:58.570 
1:59.302 
1:59.494 
1:59.774 
1:59.853 
2:00.346 
2:01.563 
2:01.787 
2:01.820 
2:02.187 
2:04.160 
2:05.811 
2:06.727 
2:06.782 
2:09.493 
2:09.559 
2:09.781 
2:09.835 
2:13.365 

Diff 

1.293 
1.518 
1.686 
2.829 
2.930 
3.103 
3.634 
4.582 
5.094 
5.498 
5.531 
5.810 
5.975 
6.303 
6.303 
7.052 
7.784 
7.976 
8.256 
8.335 
8.828 

10.045 
10.269 
10.302 
10.669 
12.642 
14.293 
15.209 
15.264 
17.975 
18.041 
18.263 
18.317 
21.847 

Club 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

In Lap 

1 
1 
4 
1 
4 
2 
1 
5 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Over60 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 
Over50 

Over60 
Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Gap 

1.293 
0.225 
0.168 
1.143 
0.101 
0.173 
0.531 
0.948 
0.512 
0.404 
0.033 
0.279 
0.165 
0.328 

0.749 
0.732 
0.192 
0.280 
0.079 
0.493 
1.217 
0.224 
0.033 
0.367 
1.973 
1.651 
0.916 
0.055 
2.711 
0.066 
0.222 
0.054 
3.530 
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Pos 

38 

No. 

105 

Name 

HASANAY Astrit 

Class 

SBK 

Best Tm Diff Club 

ESPERTI 

In Lap 

0 

Sponsor Gap 
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